
 

 

COMMUNITY BUSINESS MANAGERS MEETING DATES AND MEMBERS 
 

SY 2014 - 2015 
 

LOCATION:  Oak Park and River Forest High School 
 

TIME:  8:30 a.m.   
 
 

Each member hosting will discuss finances of their own entity. 
 

 
DATE    TOPIC    BREAKFAST PROVIDED BY   
 
Thursday, September 18 OPRFHS Finances  Tod Altenburg 
         OPRFHS, Dist. 200   
        Location:  OPRFHS 
         
        
Wednesday, November 19            
        Location:  OPRFHS 
 
 
Wednesday, January 14        Location:  OPRFHS 
 
 
 
  
Wednesday, March 11         
        Location:  OPRFHS   
  
 
 
Wednesday, May 13    

      Location:  OPRFHS 
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Kyle Cratty 

Director of Finance 

PARK DISTRICT OF OAK PARK 

218 Madison 

Oak Park IL  60302 

(708) 725-2015 

kyle.cratty@pdop.org 

 

  

 
 

Joanna Bertucci 

RIVER FOREST PUBLIC LIBRARY 

Spec. Projects Coordinator &  
Asst. to the Director 
735 Lathrop Ave. 
River Forest, IL   60305 
708-366-5205 Ext. 310 
Joanna.bertucci@riverforestlibrary.org 
 

   Mr.  Jim Madigan 

% Oak Park Public Library 

834 Lake St. 

Oak Park, IL  60301 

708-383-8200 Ext. 6909 

jmadigan@oppl.org 

 

 
 

Mr. Tod Altenburg 

Chief Financial Officer 

OAK PARK AND RIVER FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

201 N. Scoville Ave. 

Oak Park IL  60302 

(708) 434-3264 

taltenburg@oprfhs.org 

 
 

Mr. Anthony Cozzi 

Business Manager 

RIVER FOREST SCHOOL DISTRICT 90 

7776 Lake St. 

River Forest IL  60305 

(708) 771-8282 

cozzia@district90.org 

 
 

  Ms. Joan Rock 

Finance Director 

VILLAGE OF RIVER FOREST 

400 Park Ave. 

River Forest IL  60305 

(708) 366-8500 Ext. 324 

jrock@river-forest.us 
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Ms. Therese O'Neill 

Asst. Supt. for Finance/Operations 

Oak Park School District 97 

970 Madison St. 

Oak Park, IL  60302 

(708) 524-7623 

thereseoneill@op97.org 

 

 
 

Ms. Mary Dominguez 

Business Manager 

River Forest Park District 

401 Thatcher Ave. 

River Forest, IL  60305 

 (708) 366-6660 

mdominguez@rfparks.com 

 
 

Mr.  Craig Lesner 

   Chief Financial Officer 

Village of Oak Park 

123 Madison 

Oak Park IL  60302 

(708) 358-5462 

 clesner@oak-park.us 
 

 Mr. Jack Norton 

 Business Manager 

OAK PARK TOWNSHIP 

105 S. Oak Park Ave. 

Oak Park,  IL  60304 

(708) 383-8005, Ext. 111 

jnorton@oakparktownship.org 

 

  

 
 

 Ms. Pamela F. Thomas-Hall 

Deputy CFO 

Village of Oak Park 

123 Madison 

Oak Park, IL  60302 

(708) 358-5464 

pthomas-hall@oak-Park.us 

 
 

Ms. Carla Sloan 

Supervisor 

RIVER FOREST TOWNSHIP 

8020 W. Madison St. 

River Forest, IL  60305 

 (708) 366-2029 

supervisor@riverforesttownship.org 

  

 

 
 



Mr.  Dick Chappell 

River Forest Community Center 

8020 Madison 

River Forest, IL  60305 

708-771-6159 Ext. 202 

dchappell@rfcc.info 

 
 

Ms. Sophia Anastos 

Director 

River Forest Public Library 

735 Lathrop Ave. 

River Forest IL  60305 

708-366-5205 Ext. 303 

Sophia.anastos@riverforestlibrary.org 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
UPDATED 5/2012 
 

 
 
  
  


